 ARM Cortex-A8 StackableUSB™
Pico-ITX Computer
 SBC5651
Features
 ARM Cortex-A8 processor, 800MHz
 512MB SDRAM, 4GB Flash, 4MB SPI
NOR Flash
 Power Options:

VxWorks trademark Wind River
Android trademark Google, Inc.
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
SBC5651 i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 800MHz, 256MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR
Flash, Ethernet, Pico-ITX
form factor
SBC5651-ET i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 600MHz, 256MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR Flash,
Ethernet, Pico-ITX form
factor, -40°C to +85°C
CS5651 Complete Cable Set
5651OPT1(ET) Upgrade to 512MB SDRAM
5651OPT5(ET) Upgrade to 1GB flash
5651OPT6(ET) Upgrade to 2GB flash
5651OPT7(ET) Upgrade to 4GB flash
5651OPT8-x (ET) Configurable RS485
5651OPT22(ET) CAN Bus Interface
5651OPT28(ET) LVDS Panel Support
5651OPT45 (-ET) Audio Interface
Related Products:
BA4052 50-pin high density to 50-
pin screw terminal
BA4040 40-pin high density to 40-